|
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(1)
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Policy No.
)

GDI/HO/FP/786/12/89
GDI/MBR/FP/031/01/2001
GDI/KLN/09/12/FIR/P/0072
GDI/GLN/08/2014/IAR/P/0004
GDI/IMG/06/2017/FIR/P/0067
GDI/BBA/11/2018/IAR/P/0011(CO-INS)
GDI/PBD/09/2018/MCE/P/0001
GDI/PBD/09/2018/MCE/P/0001
GDI/PBD/07/2021/FIR/P/0085(CO - INS)
GDI/KTG/04/2021/1AR/P/0002(C-1)
GDI/MKH/08/2021/PAR/P/0003(CO - INS)
GDI/MKH/12/2021/FIR/C/00051474
GDI/PBD/11/2021/IAR/P/0021
GDI/KTG/12/2021/1AR/P/0028(CO-INS)
GDI/EPN/08/2021/IAR/P/0005(C - )
GDI/CHU/12/2021/FIR/P/0469
GDI/GLN/04/2022/0PI/P/0001(C - 1)
GDI/DEZ/09/2021/1AR/P/0019
GDI/GLN/04/2022/0P1/P/0001(C I)
GDI/PBD/07/2021/0OP1/P/0003( C I)
GDI/DIL/06/2021/0PI/P/0001(C - 1)
GDI/MKH/08/2021/PAR/P/0003(C 1)
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/GLN/12/2021/0P1/P/0002
GDI/KTG/10/2021/IAR/P/0021
GDI/EPN/07/2022/1AR/P/0007
GDI/DEZ/09/2021/1AR/P/0015
GDI/SYL/11/2022/0PI1/P/0001(Co-Ins)
GDI/HBJ/03/2022/FIR/P/0082
GDI/SYL/09/2022/FIR/P/0109
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/GLN/12/2021/0P1/P/0002
GDI/MKH/06/2022/IAR/P/0006
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004

Policy Issuance
Date

()

18/08/14
19/06/17
04/11/18
19/09/18
19/09/18
13/07/21
01/04/21
03/08/21
23/12/21
18/11/21
29/12/21
11/08/21
12/12/21
28/04/22
30/09/21
28/04/22
29/07/21
30/06/21
03/08/21
30/06/22
15/12/21
05/10/21
28/07/22
30/09/21
02/11/22
23/03/22
21/09/22
30/06/22
15/12/21
16/06/22
30/06/22
30/06/22
30/06/22
30/06/22

FIRE Outstanding

Date of
Intimation

4)
11/06/89

23/06/01
29/12/13
31/05/15
25/06/18
14/11/18
14/02/21
25/04/21
12/12/21
28/12/21
16/01/22
03/03/22
04/04/22
10/04/22
08/05/22
08/05/22
26/05/22
06/06/22
28/06/22
30/06/22
20/07/22
21/07/22
06/09/22
26/09/22
04/10/22
31/10/22
01/11/22
06/11/22
17/11/22
27/11/22
04/12/22
04/12/22
10/01/23
12/01/23
08/02/23
19/02/23
19/02/23

Estimated Loss
Amount

(5)
1,500,000

70,000,000
125,000,000
780,000,000
100,000,000

2,800,000

12,000,000
2,500,000
20,000
50,000
6,000,000
1,750,000
1,800,000
1,800,000
50,000
2,100,000
1,250,000
66,750,230
30,000
300,000
50,000
3,500,000
114,000,000
58,000,000
330,000
13,000
300,000

Total day of unsettlement
from intimation

(6)

Near about 30 years
Near about 30 years
Near about 10 years
Near about 8 years
Near about 5 years
Near about 5 years
Near about 2 years
Near about 2 years
Near about 2 years
Near about 2 years
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year
Near about 1 year

32,400,000 Near about 1 year

350,000 Near about 1 year
350,000 Near about 1 year
400,000 Near about 1 year
400,000 Near about 1 year

Reason for not payment

(7

Money Suit
Money Suit
Money Suit
Insurance Concurrence

Final Survey Report not Received

Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

GDI/DIL/07/2022/FIR/P/0033
GDI/RSG/11/2022/PAR/P/0003
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/03/2023/0OP1/P/250004(C I)
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/07/2022/FIR/C/00015077
GDI/PBD/09/2022/FIR/C/00030082
GDI/PBD/12/2022/FIR/C/00049069
GDI/PBD/01/2023/FIR/C/00001499
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/DEZ/06/2022/0P1/P/0007
GDI/GLN/06/2022/FIR/P/0050
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/RSG/11/2022/PAR/P/0003
GDI/RSG/11/2022/PAR/P/0003
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/03/2023/0OP1/P/250004(C I)
GDI/PBD/04/2021/0OP1/P/0001
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/MPR/11/2022/0PI/P/390002
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/06/2022/PAR/P/0004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/KTG/06/2023/IAR/P/940012(C 1)
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/BBA/02/2023/IAR/P/380001(C 1)
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004

04/07/22
01/11/22
30/06/22
30/06/22
30/06/22
30/06/22
20/03/23
30/06/22
05/07/22
29/09/22
20/12/22
02/01/23
30/06/22
14/06/22
19/06/22
30/06/22
30/06/22
01/11/22
01/11/22
30/06/22
30/06/22
30/06/22
30/06/22
30/06/22
20/03/23
19/04/21
30/06/22
22/11/22
30/06/22
30/06/22
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
21/06/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
15/02/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23

26/02/23
07/03/23
22/03/23
22/03/23
27/03/23
28/03/23
30/03/23
12/04/23
05/04/23
05/04/23
05/04/23
05/04/23
16/04/23
16/04/23
17/04/23
30/04/23
30/04/23
02/05/23
02/05/23
23/05/23
24/05/23
29/05/23
08/06/23
13/06/23
13/06/23
14/06/23
02/07/23
20/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
30/07/23
30/07/23
30/07/23
03/08/23
06/08/23
06/08/23
06/08/23
06/08/23
07/08/23
07/08/23
09/08/23

0 Near about 1 year
200,000 Near about 09 Months
400,000 Near about 09 Months
400,000 Near about 09 Months
400,000 Near about 09 Months
400,000 Near about 09 Months
0 Near about 09 Months
400,000 Near about 08 Months
694,845 Near about 08 Months
347,940 Near about 08 Months
809,962 Near about 08 Months
189,632 Near about 08 Months
400,000 Near about 08 Months
25,000,000 Near about 08 Months
10,000,000 Near about 08 Months
400,000 Near about 08 Months
350,000 Near about 08 Months
30,000 Near about 07 Months
97,000 Near about 07 Months
0 Near about 07 Months
0 Near about 07 Months
400,000 Near about 07 Months
400,000 Near about 06 Months
400,000 Near about 06 Months
1,050,000 Near about 06 Months
6,500,000 Near about 06 Months
400,000 Near about 05 Months
90,000,000 Near about 05 Months
400,000 Near about 05 Months
600,000 Near about 05 Months
400,000 Near about 05 Months
400,000 Near about 05 Months
450,000 Near about 05 Months
400,000 Near about 04 Months
15,000,000 Near about 04 Months
450,000 Near about 04 Months
400,000 Near about 04 Months
15,000,000 Near about 04 Months
400,000 Near about 04 Months
400,000 Near about 04 Months
400,000 Near about 04 Months

Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/05/2023/0OP1/P/250006(C I)
GDI/PBD/10/2022/FIR/P/250045(C 1)
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/DEZ/03/2023/0P1/P/480003( C 1)
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/BBA/02/2023/1AR/P/380001( C 1)
GDI/RSG/11/2022/PAR/P/0003
GDI/MYM/12/2022/FIR/P/620029
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/KAW/04/2023/FIR/P/930071
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/05/2023/0OP1/P/250006(C - 1)
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001
GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/RSG/11/2022/PAR/P/0003
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/BBA/10/2022/1AR/P/380001(C 1)
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004

23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
02/05/23
30/10/22
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
27/03/23
23/07/23
15/02/23
01/11/22
27/12/22
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
18/04/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
02/05/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
26/04/23
26/04/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
01/11/22
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
27/10/22
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23

21/08/23
21/08/23
24/08/23
24/08/23
28/08/23
30/08/23
03/09/23
04/09/23
04/09/23
04/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
13/09/23
13/09/23
17/09/23
24/09/23
24/09/23
24/09/23
25/09/23
27/09/23
27/09/23
01/10/23
01/10/23
01/10/23
01/10/23
01/10/23
01/10/23
02/10/23
02/10/23
02/10/23
02/10/23
08/10/23
09/10/23
09/10/23
10/10/23
11/10/23
15/10/23
15/10/23
16/10/23

300,000 Near about 04 Months
400,000 Near about 04 Months
400,000 Near about 04 Months
0 Near about 04 Months
0 Near about 04 Months
400,000 Near about 04 Months
300,000 Near about 03 Months
400,000 Near about 03 Months
400,000 Near about 03 Months
400,000 Near about 03 Months
0 Near about 03 Months
450,000 Near about 03 Months
0 Near about 03 Months
0 Near about 03 Months
0 Near about 03 Months
450,000 Near about 03 Months
400,000 Near about 03 Months
400,000 Near about 03 Months
450,000 Near about 03 Months
0 Near about 03 Months
450,000 Near about 03 Months
450,000 Near about 03 Months
450,000 Near about 03 Months
0 Near about 02 Months
450,000 Near about 02 Months
450,000 Near about 02 Months
450,000 Near about 02 Months
400,000 Near about 02 Months
450,000 Near about 02 Months
0 Near about 02 Months
0 Near about 02 Months
450,000 Near about 02 Months
450,000 Near about 02 Months
0 Near about 02 Months
450,000 Near about 02 Months
450,000 Near about 02 Months
450,000 Near about 02 Months
250,000 Near about 02 Months
0 Near about 02 Months
450,000 Near about 02 Months
0 Near about 02 Months

Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBC/05/2023/FIR/P/900077

GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004

GDI/KRL/01/2023/IAR/P/490001(C I)

GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/UTR/05/2023/FIR/P/350030

GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/03/2023/IAR/P/250008

GDI/KAW/01/2023/IAR/P/930003
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004

GDI/PBC/05/2023/1AR/P/900014(C- I)

GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/KST/08/2023/1AR/P/740002

GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBC/12/2022/IAR/P/900006

GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001
GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001
GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001
GDI/GLN/07/2023/1AR/P/920006
GDI/PBD/10/2023/1AR/P/250030

GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001

GDI/PBC/05/2023/1AR/P/900017(C I)

GDI/MKH/06/2023/1AR/P/340001
GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001

23/07/23
21/05/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
19/01/23
26/04/23
23/07/23
14/05/23
23/07/23
29/03/23
04/01/23
23/07/23
11/05/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
31/08/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
29/12/22
23/07/23
26/04/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
26/04/23
26/04/23
26/04/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
26/04/23
25/07/23
30/10/23
23/07/23
26/04/23
30/05/23
26/06/23
26/04/23

17/10/23
17/10/23
18/10/23
22/10/23
23/10/23
25/10/23
25/10/23
30/10/23
31/10/23
31/10/23
31/10/23
05/11/23
06/11/23
06/11/23
06/11/23
06/11/23
12/11/23
13/11/23
15/11/23
16/11/23
16/11/23
19/11/23
19/11/23
23/11/23
28/11/23
04/12/23
11/12/23
13/12/23
17/12/23
17/12/23
17/12/23
19/12/23
27/12/23
11/01/24
14/01/24
16/01/24
21/01/24
28/01/24
30/01/24
04/02/24
04/02/24

0 Near about 02 Months

0 Near about 02 Months

0 Near about 02 Months

0 Near about 02 Months

0 Near about 02 Months

0 Near about 02 Months

0 Near about 02 Months

0 Near about 02 Months

450,000 Near about 02 Months

0 Near about 02 Months

0 Near about 02 Months
450,000 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month
90,000 Near about 01 Month
10,000,000 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
300,000,000 Near about 01 Month
95,000,000 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month

Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

GDI/UTRI05/2023/FIR/P/350030
GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001
GDI/SYL/06/2023/FIR/P/470059
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/KRL/04/2023/PAR/P/490001
GDI/NGJ/06/2023/IAR/P/500005(C - 1)
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/BOG/04/2023/FIR/P/640030
GDI/IMG/09/2023/FIR/P/370021
GDI/IMG/02/2023/PAR/P/370001
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250003
GDI/NBC/01/2024/1AR/P/600002(C 1)
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBC/04/2023/FIR/P/900074(C I)
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/DEZ/08/2023/1AR/P/480020
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/KTG/12/2023/IAR/P/940027(C - )
GDI/KAW/10/2023/FIR/P/930241
GDI/CHU/02/2024/FIR/P/670023
GDI/CHU/12/2023/FIR/P/670328
GDI/CHU/10/2023/FIR/P/670301
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/PBD/03/2024/IAR/P/250007
GDI/BBA/10/2023/IAR/P/380003(C 1)
GDI/KAW/04/2024/FIR/P/930077
GDI/PBC/04/2024/FIR/P/900073(C I)
GDI/KST/08/2023/I1AR/P/740002
GDI/PBD/07/2023/PAR/P/250004
GDI/GLN/07/2023/1AR/P/920006
GDI/ISR/01/2024/FIR/P/720003

14/05/23
26/04/23
12/06/23
23/07/23
26/04/23
15/06/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
18/04/23
19/09/23
02/02/23
10/07/23
01/01/24
23/07/23
18/04/23
23/07/23
06/08/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
28/12/23
19/10/23
22/02/24
12/12/23
23/10/23
23/07/23
14/03/24
29/10/23
02/04/24
18/04/24
31/08/23
23/07/23
25/07/23
03/01/24

08/02/24
08/02/24
18/02/24
25/02/24
25/02/24
03/03/24
04/03/24
06/03/24
10/03/24
13/03/24
14/03/24
24/03/24
24/03/24
31/03/24
01/04/24
02/04/24
03/04/24
04/04/24
08/04/24
18/04/24
21/04/24
22/04/24
22/04/24
22/04/24
24/04/24
24/04/24
24/04/24
29/04/24
29/04/24
30/04/24
02/05/24
07/05/24
08/05/24

0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month

2,900,000 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month

0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month

450,000 Near about 01 Month

0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month

1,200,000 Near about 01 Month

0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 01 Month
0 Near about 21 Days

20,000,000 Near about 18 Days

0 Near about 17 Days
0 Near about 17 Days
0 Near about 17 Days
0 Near about 15 Days

2,000,000 Near about 15 Days

0 Near about 15 Days
0 Near about 10 Days
0 Near about 10 Days
0 Near about 09 Days
0 Near about 07 Days

1,000,000 Near about 02 Days
50,000 Near about 01 Day
2,010,352,609

Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents
Lack of papers/documents



